
Japanese enoki mushroom galouti topped
on crisp bread

645

Wild mushroom galouti 

A P P E T I Z E R

Samosa lasagne 

Barbequed soya chaap 

Spanish kathi roll 

Balsamic wild mushroom cheesy toast 

Lebanese tacos 

Butter garlic prawns 

Corn meal poutine 

Crisp sheet layered with tempered potato 
mixture, topped with the cheesy sauce

Homemade marinated soya chaap with 
special spices, barbequed 

Tortilla sheet filled with spiced cottage cheese, 
cheese sauce, salsa, and mustard sauce with sweet
and sour sauce rolled and cooked on a griddle

Balsamic-flavoured creamy mushroom filling 
topped on toast and gratinated

Crisp corn tortilla filled with seasoned cottage cheese, Greek 
yoghurt tzatziki, tabbouleh and sweet potato floss

Marinated prawns tossed with butter garlic 
sauce

Crisp triangular cornmeal chips topped with 
spicy tomato salsa, cheese fondue and 
refried beans gratinated to perfection

645

Mini pizza with oregano, tomato ketchup 

Pesto masala zhinga 

Tawa fry scallops 

 
Tandoori shish-touk  

Murgh finger creepers 

Tandoori chicken vol-au-vent 

Mustard glazed chicken sausage 
skewers

Roast chicken bruschetta Clay oven-marinated lamb racks 

Stone oven-cooked mini assorted pizza 
served with oregano, tomato ketchup

Stone oven-cooked mini assorted pizza 
served with oregano, tomato ketchup

Marinated scallops grilled and served on 
char-grilled asparagus and mint caramel

Chicken skewers with Arabic marination and 
char-grilled

Oven-roasted chicken flakes, a drizzle of 
tomato pesto, and balsamic glaze on toast

645

645

Fried marinated chicken wings glazed with 
smoky, spicy barbeque sauce

Mustard glazed chicken sausages with olives and bell 
peppers skewers served with smoky barbeque dip

A puffed barrel filled with smoky chicken 
mixture topped with cheese and gratinated

Crumbed fried chicken wrapped with steamed 
noodles fried and served with bulldog sauce

945

945

945

845

745

845

845

745

645

645

645

645

845

All prices are Indian Rupees and exclude all Government taxes and service charges.
Kindly inform your server of any food allergies and dietary restrictions.

Should you be allergic to gluten, nuts, or other ingredients, please bring it to the server's attention.

Smoky barbeque chicken wings 

New Zealand lamb chops marinated with 
flavour-full barbeque spices

1495


