APPETIZER

Wild mushroom galouti Japanese enoki mushroom galouti topped on crisp bread	645	Barbequed soya chaap Homemade marinated soya chaap with special spices, barbequed	645
Samosa lasagne Crisp sheet layered with tempered potato mixture, topped with the cheesy sauce	645	Spanish kathi roll Tortilla sheet filled with spiced cottage cheese, cheese sauce, salsa, and mustard sauce with sweet and sour sauce rolled and cooked on a griddle	645
Mini pizza with oregano, tomato ketchup Stone oven-cooked mini assorted pizza served with oregano, tomato ketchup	645	Lebanese tacos Crisp corn tortilla filled with seasoned cottage chees yoghurt tzatziki, tabbouleh and sweet potato floss	645 e, Greek
Balsamic wild mushroom cheesy toast Balsamic-flavoured creamy mushroom filling topped on toast and gratinated	645	Corn meal poutine Crisp triangular cornmeal chips topped with spicy tomato salsa, cheese fondue and refried beans gratinated to perfection	645
Butter garlic prawns Marinated prawns tossed with butter garlic sauce	945	Murgh finger creepers Crumbed fried chicken wrapped with steamed noodles fried and served with bulldog sauce	845
Pesto masala zhinga Stone oven-cooked mini assorted pizza served with oregano, tomato ketchup	945	Tandoori chicken vol-au-vent A puffed barrel filled with smoky chicken mixture topped with cheese and gratinated	745
Tawa fry scallops Marinated scallops grilled and served on char-grilled asparagus and mint caramel	945	Mustard glazed chicken sausage skewers Mustard glazed chicken sausages with olives and bel peppers skewers served with smoky barbeque dip	845 I
Tandoori shish-touk	845	Smoky barbeque chicken wings Fried marinated chicken wings glazed with smoky, spicy barbeque sauce	845
Roast chicken bruschetta Oven-roasted chicken flakes, a drizzle of tomato pesto, and balsamic glaze on toast	745	Clay oven-marinated lamb racks New Zealand lamb chops marinated with flavour-full barbeque spices	1495

All prices are Indian Rupees and exclude all Government taxes and service charges.

Kindly inform your server of any food allergies and dietary restrictions.

Should you be allergic to gluten, nuts, or other ingredients, please bring it to the server's attention.